
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Franklin Community 00:16:51.51 27

2 Plainfield 00:17:22.06 65

3 Whiteland Community 00:17:30.11 74

4 Greenwood Community 00:17:43.22 93

5 Martinsville 00:18:12.87 126

6 Mooresville 00:18:26.95 143

7 Decatur Central 00:19:12.19 198

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Franklin Community 00:16:51.51 25 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 199 Andrew Bixler 00:16:28.69 1

2 2 211 Isaiah Lindsay 00:16:29.66 2

3 6 223 William Tucker 00:16:56.79 6

4 7 213 Wyatt McCullough 00:16:57.88 7

5 11 212 Caleb McCort 00:17:24.53 11

6 12 214 Anthony McDonald 00:17:26.73 (12)

7 21 205 Andrew Hargis 00:17:54.34 (21)

2 Plainfield 00:17:22.06 15 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 942 Dalton Kane 00:16:49.73 5

2 9 936 Connor Evans 00:17:09.91 9

3 10 933 Spencer Decker 00:17:12.31 10

4 16 946 Sarren Woodford 00:17:36.68 16

5 25 940 Richard Harris 00:18:01.67 25

6 31 944 Cole Smith 00:18:25.90 (30)

7 32 938 CJ Gannaway 00:18:28.63 (31)

3 Whiteland Community 00:17:30.11 19 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 955 Will Jefferson 00:16:33.16 3

2 13 956 Mika Long 00:17:27.49 13

3 17 958 Riley McMahon 00:17:42.08 17

4 19 962 David Ryan 00:17:50.30 19

5 22 966 Eric Williams 00:17:57.51 22

6 30 957 Bailey McMahon 00:18:20.97 (29)

7 39 951 David Fox 00:18:54.46 (35)

4 Greenwood Community 00:17:43.22 13 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 894 Ethan Pine 00:16:45.82 4

2 15 886 Brandon Albin 00:17:32.78 15

3 20 895 Ian Rimer 00:17:51.63 20

4 27 887 Keith Alford 00:18:09.69 26

5 29 898 Conner Terhune 00:18:16.17 28

6 36 890 Justin Johnson 00:18:48.42 (33)

7 43 888 Joshua Alfrey 00:19:06.77 (38)

5 Martinsville 00:18:12.87 11 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 907 Jacob Kitchens 00:17:02.48 8
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2 18 902 Dylan Gardner 00:17:43.06 18

3 28 910 Gabriel Roesli 00:18:13.72 27

4 38 900 Jayden Dent 00:18:51.91 34

5 45 909 Colton Plummer 00:19:13.16 39

6 52 911 Austin Vandagrifft 00:19:31.50 (43)

7 69 901 Jalen Frye 00:20:24.54 (48)

6 Mooresville 00:18:26.95 15 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 914 Evan Brill 00:17:29.25 14

2 24 920 Sam Gercak 00:17:59.27 24

3 34 915 Max Comer 00:18:45.70 32

4 41 929 Marcus Wymer 00:18:59.53 36

5 42 916 John Culver 00:19:00.99 37

6 49 928 Ethan Wymer 00:19:21.45 (41)

7 51 924 Max Perkins 00:19:30.20 (42)

7 Decatur Central 00:19:12.19 9 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 23 883 Jack Sells 00:17:58.68 23

2 47 880 Mauricio Moreno 00:19:14.23 40

3 53 879 Avry Mason 00:19:32.36 44

4 55 877 Corbin Fugate 00:19:36.59 45

5 56 881 Regan Overman 00:19:39.10 46

6 59 884 Michael Stinson 00:19:56.15 (47)

7 74 885 Nate Wachnicki 00:20:43.29 (49)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 199 Andrew Bixler JR 00:16:28.69 Franklin Community

2 2 211 Isaiah Lindsay JR 00:16:29.66 Franklin Community

3 3 955 Will Jefferson FR 00:16:33.16 Whiteland Community

4 4 894 Ethan Pine SR 00:16:45.82 Greenwood Community

5 5 942 Dalton Kane SO 00:16:49.73 Plainfield

6 6 223 William Tucker SO 00:16:56.79 Franklin Community

7 7 213 Wyatt McCullough SO 00:16:57.88 Franklin Community

8 8 907 Jacob Kitchens SR 00:17:02.48 Martinsville

9 9 936 Connor Evans SR 00:17:09.91 Plainfield

10 10 933 Spencer Decker JR 00:17:12.31 Plainfield

11 11 212 Caleb McCort SR 00:17:24.53 Franklin Community

12 (12) 214 Anthony McDonald FR 00:17:26.73 Franklin Community

13 13 956 Mika Long JR 00:17:27.49 Whiteland Community

14 14 914 Evan Brill JR 00:17:29.25 Mooresville

15 15 886 Brandon Albin SR 00:17:32.78 Greenwood Community

16 16 946 Sarren Woodford SO 00:17:36.68 Plainfield

17 17 958 Riley McMahon JR 00:17:42.08 Whiteland Community

18 18 902 Dylan Gardner SO 00:17:43.06 Martinsville

19 19 962 David Ryan SR 00:17:50.30 Whiteland Community

20 20 895 Ian Rimer SR 00:17:51.63 Greenwood Community

21 (21) 205 Andrew Hargis SO 00:17:54.34 Franklin Community

22 22 966 Eric Williams JR 00:17:57.51 Whiteland Community

23 23 883 Jack Sells SO 00:17:58.68 Decatur Central

24 24 920 Sam Gercak JR 00:17:59.27 Mooresville

25 25 940 Richard Harris SR 00:18:01.67 Plainfield

26 0 215 Drew McGaha SO 00:18:08.14 Franklin Community

27 26 887 Keith Alford SO 00:18:09.69 Greenwood Community

28 27 910 Gabriel Roesli JR 00:18:13.72 Martinsville

29 28 898 Conner Terhune SR 00:18:16.17 Greenwood Community

30 (29) 957 Bailey McMahon SR 00:18:20.97 Whiteland Community

31 (30) 944 Cole Smith FR 00:18:25.90 Plainfield

32 (31) 938 CJ Gannaway SO 00:18:28.63 Plainfield

33 0 219 Mason Rutan SO 00:18:40.63 Franklin Community

34 32 915 Max Comer SR 00:18:45.70 Mooresville

35 0 209 Tevin Lashlee SR 00:18:47.04 Franklin Community

Page: 4 of 6Printed: 9/23/2017 10:58:28 AM

2017 Mid-State Conference Meet - Boys Race



36 (33) 890 Justin Johnson SR 00:18:48.42 Greenwood Community

37 0 204 Christopher Gregory SO 00:18:49.35 Franklin Community

38 34 900 Jayden Dent JR 00:18:51.91 Martinsville

39 (35) 951 David Fox FR 00:18:54.46 Whiteland Community

40 0 939 Derek Garzinski JR 00:18:57.63 Plainfield

41 36 929 Marcus Wymer SO 00:18:59.53 Mooresville

42 37 916 John Culver FR 00:19:00.99 Mooresville

43 (38) 888 Joshua Alfrey JR 00:19:06.77 Greenwood Community

44 0 941 Sam Hynds JR 00:19:09.28 Plainfield

45 39 909 Colton Plummer JR 00:19:13.16 Martinsville

46 0 931 Stafan Allen FR 00:19:13.36 Plainfield

47 40 880 Mauricio Moreno SR 00:19:14.23 Decatur Central

48 0 949 Rohit Dubb FR 00:19:17.64 Whiteland Community

49 (41) 928 Ethan Wymer SR 00:19:21.45 Mooresville

50 0 206 Conner Johnson JR 00:19:22.36 Franklin Community

51 (42) 924 Max Perkins SO 00:19:30.20 Mooresville

52 (43) 911 Austin Vandagrifft SO 00:19:31.50 Martinsville

53 44 879 Avry Mason SO 00:19:32.36 Decatur Central

54 0 934 Liam Donahue SO 00:19:32.67 Plainfield

55 45 877 Corbin Fugate JR 00:19:36.59 Decatur Central

56 46 881 Regan Overman SO 00:19:39.10 Decatur Central

57 0 216 William McLaughlin FR 00:19:45.43 Franklin Community

58 0 892 Zachary McCauley JR 00:19:51.41 Greenwood Community

59 (47) 884 Michael Stinson SO 00:19:56.15 Decatur Central

60 0 927 Mason Wolfe FR 00:19:58.04 Mooresville

61 0 220 Liam Sheehan SO 00:19:58.26 Franklin Community

62 0 897 Tyler Scott FR 00:20:00.02 Greenwood Community

63 0 952 Jacob Fox JR 00:20:05.42 Whiteland Community

64 0 965 Garrett Seawright SR 00:20:11.57 Whiteland Community

65 0 948 Grant Cloud JR 00:20:16.40 Whiteland Community

66 0 953 Jayden Hawkins FR 00:20:18.47 Whiteland Community

67 0 963 Bryan Sandoval FR 00:20:20.86 Whiteland Community

68 0 943 Caden McClure FR 00:20:21.23 Plainfield

69 (48) 901 Jalen Frye JR 00:20:24.54 Martinsville

70 0 210 Andy Lin FR 00:20:24.98 Franklin Community

71 0 905 Ethan Henson SO 00:20:25.33 Martinsville

72 0 935 Seamus Donahue SR 00:20:28.60 Plainfield
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73 0 908 Hayden Miles FR 00:20:36.01 Martinsville

74 (49) 885 Nate Wachnicki SO 00:20:43.29 Decatur Central

75 0 932 Nate Chesterson SR 00:20:47.39 Plainfield

76 0 945 Finn Vandewalle FR 00:20:50.82 Plainfield

77 0 899 Hunter Walden JR 00:20:51.91 Greenwood Community

78 0 918 Michael Dorn SO 00:20:53.35 Mooresville

79 0 203 Brayden Devenport SO 00:20:57.81 Franklin Community

80 0 919 Braden Ferrand SO 00:20:58.12 Mooresville

81 0 961 Matthew Muse SR 00:20:58.51 Whiteland Community

82 0 959 Matthew Meyer JR 00:20:59.50 Whiteland Community

83 0 201 Caleb Cadwell FR 00:21:00.95 Franklin Community

84 0 922 Avery Hoffman SO 00:21:10.51 Mooresville

85 0 947 Eli Buie SO 00:21:14.62 Whiteland Community

86 0 964 Camden Saylor FR 00:21:15.91 Whiteland Community

87 0 217 Garrett Mills FR 00:21:21.69 Franklin Community

88 0 954 Donovan Jackson FR 00:21:24.33 Whiteland Community

89 0 893 Noah McCracken FR 00:21:25.66 Greenwood Community

90 0 921 Dominic Harris FR 00:21:25.85 Mooresville

91 0 891 Elijah McCauley FR 00:21:30.99 Greenwood Community

92 0 913 Jacob Allen SR 00:21:46.53 Mooresville

93 0 207 Isaac King SR 00:21:51.34 Franklin Community

94 0 960 Nathaniel Morris FR 00:21:55.75 Whiteland Community

95 0 906 Riley Henson JR 00:21:59.88 Martinsville

96 0 218 Nickolas Riggles SR 00:22:14.40 Franklin Community

97 0 917 Hunter Dickerson SR 00:22:33.54 Mooresville

98 0 224 Ethan VanLannen FR 00:22:35.75 Franklin Community

99 0 926 Adam White JR 00:22:46.61 Mooresville

100 0 889 Christopher Ashmore SR 00:22:51.07 Greenwood Community

101 0 208 Carson Kleinhelter FR 00:22:53.35 Franklin Community

102 0 221 Duke Siedl FR 00:23:25.82 Franklin Community

103 0 912 Jonah Wolfe FR 00:24:05.12 Martinsville

104 0 876 Camern Dockery FR 00:24:44.09 Decatur Central

105 0 882 Ezra Reid FR 00:24:49.41 Decatur Central

106 0 200 Dakota Bunday JR 00:26:32.11 Franklin Community

107 0 222 Luke Taylor FR 00:30:53.22 Franklin Community
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